Tower
KN-1101TS KN-1102TS
KN-1103TS EPOS 10K
BB-36/14T 36V/14Ah
MPF0005100GP
Battery Bank
Model / PART NUMBER
Form Factor

777 x 250 x 837
244
EPOS 30/40K
12 V 9Ah
80 pcs
192 240 240
777 x 250 x 837
244Net Weight (kgs)
2U Rack
2U Rack
3U Rack
Model / PART NUMBER
Form Factor
Photo
UPS Model
BB-48/18RT 48V/18Ah
MPF0005600GP
BB-24/18RT 24V/18Ah
MPF0005500GP
BB-48/09RT 48V/9Ah
MPF0005400GP
BB-72/09RT 72V/9Ah
MPF0005700GP
BB-72/18RT 72V/18Ah
MPF0005800GP
BB-240/09RT 240V/9Ah
MPF0005900GP
BB192/09R
MPF0011800GP
Battery Type